Rule 4.223-CVL

{a} Insert full name
of company

{b} Insert full name!s)
and address{es}

rasenter’'s nare.
daress ang reference
f any)

Form 4.68

The Insofvency Act 1986 '
Liquidator's Statement of
Receipts and Payments B

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
tnsolvency Act 1986

For official use

T
To ihve Reyiswrar of Companies : 1 !
Company Number
#3083
Name of Company .
{a) HAEDY MinALS
Limited
\/We (b) STuatr B. Llesd

‘Woor S7oek '
OLh FARK KANE
FALARAH, Sulley. Luib$AA

the liquidator{s} of the comgang attach a copy of my/our statement of
Receipts and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Signed | Date ]7. 7 174

M For Official Use

Ajy RSAXERDDR 0381
COMPANIES HOUSE 18111104 P.T.0.

e———




Form 4.68

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section
192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company HALDY Midnrs ATH,
Company’s registercd number 43083
State whether mambers’ or creditors’ volurtary winding up ~ MEMABELS VonunTpft y
Date of commancement of winding up S* 0c7 ¢ 9 76
Date to which this statement is brought down /J-R Jc7T JZoo 4
Name and address of liguidator S7uilr B € Reed
‘HoadsToci’
NOTES o"bp uﬁ( f?"i‘;’uaq Guio S£4

You shauld read these notes carefully baefore cornpleting the forms. The notes do not form part of the return
1o be sent ta the reglstrar of companies,

Form and Contents of Statement

(1) Every sTRIEMENT MUST contaih a detailed account of all the liquidator's realisations and disbursments
i respect of the compeany. The stalemeant of realisations should contain 2 recorg of all receipts derived from
assets existing at the date of the winding-up resovlution and subsequently realised, including halance at
bank, book debts and calls collected, property sold, etc, and the account of disbursements should contain all
payments far eoste, charges and expansas. or to creditors or contributories. Receipts derived from deposit
accounts and money market deposits are to ba included in the "balance at bank’. Only actual investments are
to be includad in the ‘amounts invested’ section in the analysis of balance on page & of the form. Whare
praperty has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must b entered under realisations and the necessary
payments incidental 1o sales mus: be entered as dishursements. A payment into the Inspivency Seorvices
Account i8 not a disbursement and should not be shown as such; nor are payments inte a bank, building
society or gny other financial institution. Howover, the interest received on any investment shouid be shown
in the realisations. Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner as sufficiently -
to explain its nature. The receipts end payments must severally be added up at the foot of each sheet and
the totals carried forward from one accaunt to another without any intermediate balance:, so that the gross
totals represent the total amounts received and paid by the ligquidator respectively.

Trading Account

{2) When the liquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distinel account,
and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alnne be set out in this statement.

Dividends

{3} When dividends, instaiments of compaositions, etc are paid to creditors or a return of surplus assets is
made 0 contributories, the total amount of gach dividend, elc aciually paid, must be entered in the
statement of disbursements as one sum; and the igquidator must forward separale accounts showing in lists
the amount of the claim of sach creditor and the amount of dividend, ete payabilc to gach creditor, or
confributory.

{4} When unclaimed dividends, etc are paid into the Insolvency Services Account, the tetal amount so
paid in should be entered in the staterment of disbursements as one sum. The items to be paid in relation to
unciaimed dividends shouid first be included in the realisations side of the account.

(5) Credit should not be taken in the statement of disbursements for any amount in respect of liquidator’s
remungration uniess it has been duly allowed by resolutions of the liguidation committee or of the creditors
or of the company -in general meeting, or by order of the coun as the case may require, or is otherwise
allowable under the provisions of Lhe Tnsolvency Rules.

(8) This staternont of receipts and payments is required in duplicate,




LIGQUIDATOR'S STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

REALISATIONS
e e e - |
. DATE Of wharn Recuived MNature of Assets Realised AM%UNT
" Brought forward .. || 494 490
U S U S S _ G o
&
Carried fanamed 4qq, 4?0

e




*

pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

—
DISBURSEMENTS
DATE Ta wham Paid Nature of Dishursements W‘EUNT
[ R Brought forward .. :
R9% G0
Carded forward .. § H#94 Kq¢
T vrrmmmmte sehich chnuild be carried farward to the next Account, A T,

D—




ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

€
1]
Tatal Redligations .. .- .- .- . et 4’4 ‘f"ﬂ' af
Total Disbursemonts . . .. .. -. .. .. 4?4 4 90 l’
e L 1
Balance . f A
The Balance is made up as follows:— T
1. Cashinhands of Liguidator
2. Balance ot Bank
3. Amount in Insolvericy Services Account ..
£
*3. Ameunts investad by Liquidater .. .
Less The cost of investments realised .. |
]
Balance .. .. .- .. .-
Total Balance ag shown above » .- - . .f1 Nt

iNowe, Full dinmile of stocks purchused by imersimest ond any reabisatiun of them should be given 0 3 sepmate statcment. |

*The wsvestmoent o deposit of manoy by the Kauiristor dnes not withdeaw i from the operatics of the Insolvency Aogulstions 1988, ang
ANy such inyosiments representing money held far six months or upwards /et be ranlives and pald o the Sarvirmm
Acrouar, extept 16 1he cise of investmenls in Govetnment secitios, tiv tarster of which totho oontroflof the Secraary of Ste will

be accepred o5 2 Aufficiont complianey With e Tevms of the Reguiations.

The Liquidator shouid alsp state —

t1) Tﬁadqmoun: ot the estimated assets and labitities at the date of the commancemant of the
winding up —

f.
Assets {after deciucting amounts charged to secured 120 900
craditars—including the holders of fipating chargasl e .. 4
| iabilitins--Fixed charge cratitors . ] .. - .
FHoating charge hoiders .. .. .. . .. - Y ses
tinsoeured creditors . . .. .. .. ’
{2) Thea toral amouni of the capitat paid up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up —
Paid up in cash .- . .. .. so 11/
{ssned as paid up atherwise than for cash. L y

{3} The general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets {if i
thers is insufficient space here, attach a saparate shuet)

{4] Why the winding up carnot yet be concludied v p
{8] The perivd within which the winding up is expocted to ba completed My ed el
5

D




